16-19 Division

Roberts Hunter
Dearth Chris
Jones Nick
Caminiti Dominic
Moody Blake
Dearth Justin
Aicher Ben
McNeal Zachary
Hunter Andrew
Turk Ryan
Regner Matt

13-15 Division

Root Davis
Downey David
Dlugo Warren
Letizia Donald
Gimeson Curran
Forbes Jon
Mordarski Max
Wheeler Brian
Trimmer Jared
Wolfe Connor

Clover Valley

55
20

2014 COGA Tour presented by Golfdotz
POY Points Race

Darby Creek Turnberry Apple Valley

85 40 45
70 75 0
100 60 0
0 50 75
10 85 10
50 0 25
25 0 40
0 0 50
15 0 0
0 15 0
0 0 0
55 55 60
80 90 0
85 25 25
60 0 50
5 40 0
20 0 0
40 0 0
0 0 15
0 10 0
0 0 0

TOTAL

225
165
160
160
115
75
65
50
15
15

190
170
135
110
105
45
40
15
10



